Polaris Grand Prix 2015

Startno Navn

Startsted O

15:00:00

1
10
31
33
34

2

3

5
28
9
11
6
30
19
7
12
8
17
18
35
29

Antall:

15:30:00

26
14
13
32
21
22
23
24
36
27
16
15
20
25

Antall:
Totalt antall 36

Tor Mahtte Porsanger ANTHI
Henrik Arntzen JOKS
Martine Arntsen JOKS
Magne ANDERSEN

Gunnar KJELLMO

Anne Katja Holm HEIBERG

Nina Margrethe Balto HANSEN

Leila Somby ANTHI
Sandra HOLM

Juni ARNEKLEIV
Piera Jon Heika HOLM
Synngve SOLBAKK
Eirik RAVNA
Sebastian RIEL-SAUA
Finn Arne SELFORS
Alexander W SETTING
Eli HANSEN

Mathias HOFTANISKA
Svein-Are HANSEN
Per Torleiv RAVNA
Jari MAATA

Marte Eriksen HANSEMA

22

Markku TORMANEN
Aleksey STARODUBCEV
Artur TKACHENKO
Eriksen HELGE

Antti KULMALA

Aike Niillas Peder SELFORS
Ole Henrik SOMBY
Anders Boine VERSTAD
Ole Georg PETTERSEN
Andreas SETTING
Michail SMOLKIN

Vasiliy SOROKIN
Wiladimir STASIUK

Starterliste

Klasse

M 10 &r

M 18 &r

K 18 ar

M 50-59 ar

M 50-59 ar
K11-12 &r

K 13-14 ar

K 13-14 ar

K 13-14 ar

K 15-16 ar

M 18 ar
Kvinner senior
M 13-14 ar dpen
M 15-16 ar

M 60 ar

M 13-14 ar
Kvinner senior
M 15-16 ar

M 50-59 ar

M 50-59 ar

M 50-59 ar

K 15-16 ar

Menn senior
M 40-49 ar
M 40-49 ar
M 40-49 ar
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
M 40-49 ar
M 40-49 ar
Menn senior

Jovnna Ande Balto HENRIKSEN Menn senior

14

www.emit.no

Loype/Lengde Starttid

215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
215 15:00.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00
230 15:30.00

17.07.2015 21:05:10

Brikke Klubb

401 Sirma IL
410 Sirma IL
431 Sirma IL
433 Sirma IL
434 Sirma IL
402 Sirma IL
403 Sirma IL
404 Sirma IL
405 Sirma IL
428 Sirma IL
409 Sirma IL
411 Sirma IL
406 Sirma IL
430 Sirma IL
419 Sirma IL
407 Tromsg SK
412 Varanger sportsklubb
408 Varanger sportsklubb
417 Varanger sportsklubb
418 Sirma IL
435 Kirkenes SK
429 Sirma IL
426 HTC

414 RUS

413 RUS

432 Sirma IL
421 Op-P

422 Sirma IL
423 Sirma IL
424 Sirma IL
436 Sirma IL
427 Tromsg SK
416 Solnyshko
415 RUS

420 Solnyshko
425 Sirma IL

Sirma 19.07.2015 ritt 2

Side:1



